Internal Standards for UV-VIS
• Standards Cover a Wide Range of Wavelengths
• Organic Dyes Absorb Strongly in the UV-VIS Region
spex.com
Phone: +1.732.549.7144 • +1.800.LAB.SPEX
Fax: +1.732.603.9647
Spex CertiPrep is an

possibility that it will hinder solubility of the combination of standard and sample.
They come in 5 mL ampules, and contain 3.5 mL of the standard. This is the
industry standard volume to fill a cuvette.
Organic Certified
Reference Materials
Supplied with a
Certificate of Analysis
ISO Accredited
Standards
Ac
cre
dited to 17025 & 17034
Certi�ed to 9001
Description Wavelength Concentration Volume Matrix Part #
3-chloro-10-[3-(dimethylamino)propy]9(10H)-
acridinone hydrochloride 270 nm 9.3 ppm 3.5 mL Water UV-270W
7-methoxycoumarin-4-acetic acid 323 nm 41 ppm 3.5 mL Water UV-323W
Thioflavin T 413 nm 18 ppm 3.5 mL Water UV-413W
Coumarin 6 459 nm 32 ppm 3.5 mL Methanol UV-459M
Eosin Y 524 nm 15 ppm 3.5 mL Water UV-524W
3,3’-diethyloxadicarbocyanine iodide 570 nm 0.4 ppm 3.5 mL Water UV-570W
4772U
spex.com
Phone: +1.732.549.7144 • +1.800.LAB.SPEX
Fax: +1.732.603.9647